Pos.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

©Xiem

Nbr

92
11

44
432
23

93
20
17
15
89
606

791
27
45
22

25
113
230
410
502
999

&' SMPALCING

Rider

WOZNIAK Jakub
JAKUBOWSKI Jarostaw
JAGELSKI Tomasz
WSZOtA Zenon

MEKA Kamil
JOMANTAS Gediminas
JASZCZAK Adam
SLIVINSKAS Andrius
LECKAS Matas
WITKIEWICZ Jarostaw
BYKOVAS Hugo
ZURAWINSKI Konrad
KOTOWSKA Aleksandra
MUSIAL Piotr
GRIGANS Valts
LINNASS Artis
BIELASZEWSKI Damian
RUZA Sandis

SKUDRA Reilijs
RINKUNAS Marius
SILOVS Stanislavs
SOBKOWIAK Leszek
RUSMANIS Kristians
BURZYNSKI Marcin

VLCEK Petr

SUPERMOTO POLISH CHAMPIONSHIP - SLOMCZYN 20/21JULY 2024

Nat.

C4 - Overall Classification

Fed.

Slomczyn, Saturday 20 July 2024

Polish Championship

Team

Posting Time: 22:05

Motorcycle

Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
™
Husqgvarna
™

KTM
GasGas
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna

Honda

S.P.

25

22

20

15

18

16

14

12

13

11

10

R.O.

25

22

15

20

16

18

14

13

11

12

10

F.R. S.F. Tot. Pts.

50
44
35
35
34
34
28
25
24
23
15
15
15
15
14
11
10

1/1



